AMITY UNIVERSITY

MADHYA PRADESH

Tai /," Established vide Government of Madhya Pradesh Act No. 27 of 2010
3.2 Number of full time teachers year-wise during the last five years 2017-2018
’7 ID Year in which
I\fc;. Name Department n:Tr:iZf&T:r Ie::s/iéz'::j / Email Gender Designation ;ai;?:gf :Z:ﬁ:gf
: mandatory) retired ete.
1 Dr. R.S. Tomar Amity Institute of Biotechnology 991738238489 06-06-2009 rstomar@amity.edu Male Professor 06-06-2009 -
_2 Dr Vikas Shrivastava Amity institute of Biotechnology 946830627858 26-08-2013 vshrivastava@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 26-08-2013 -
3 Dr Raghvendra Kumar Mishra Amity iInstitute of Biotechnology 945190232875 26-07-2012 rkmishra@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 26-07-2012
4 Dr Swapnil Rai Amity Institute of Biotechnology 204693620190 03-11-2014 srai@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 03-11-2014 -
5 Dr Shri Prakash Bajpai Amity Institute of Biotechnology 325719729000 06-08-2012 spbajpai@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 06-08-2012 -
_6 Dr. Raghvendra Saxena Amity Institute of Biotechnology 703009763236 10-08-2015 rsaxena@gwa.amity.edu Male Assiétant Professor 10-08-2015 --
7 Dr Anurag Jyoti Amity Institute of Biotechnology 799692320189 01-08-2012 ajyoti@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2012 --
8 Dr. Manish Kumar Amity Institute of Biotechnology 562140293463 04-09-2015 mkumar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 04-09-2015 -
_9 Dr. Rwitabrata Mallick Amity Institute of Biotechnology 258711371909 05-01-2017 rmallick@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 05-01-2017
10 Dr. Sushmita Shrivastava Amity Institute of Biotechnology 761569527242 01-08-2016 sshrivastaval @gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 --
11 Ms Sharmistha Banerjee Amity Institute of Biotechnology 714859964995 24-09-2014 sbanerjee@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 24-09-2014 -
12 Dr Pratistha Dwivedi Amity Institute of Biotechnology 712076341596 17-08-2015 pdwivedi@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 17-08-2015 -
13 Dr Shuchi Kaushik Amity Institute of Biotechnology 308191228641 26-08-2013 skaushik@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 26-08-2013 --
14 | Dr Anil Vashisht Amity Business School 797968633734 13-08-2012 avashisht@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 13-08-2012 -
15 | Dr Manoj Pandey Amity Business School 381011004498 11-10-2011 mpandey@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 11-10-2011 -
16 | Dr. Devendra Kumar Pandey Amity Business School 768024066527 24-09-2012 dkpandey@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 24-09-2012 -
17 | Dr Anand Kumar Shrivastava Amity Business School 718131548009 17-07-2015 akshrivastava@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 17-07-2015 -
18 Dr. Anil Singh Parihar Amity Business School 582829642470 14-09-2015 asparihar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 14-09-2015 --
19 | Dr Zeba Siddiqui Amity Business School 422666710251 10-02-2014 zsiddiqui@gwa.amity.edu Female | Associate Professor 10-02-2014
20 | Dr Deepika Singh Tomar Amity Business School 420841627812 03-10-2011 dstomar@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 03-10-2011 -
21 | Dr. Astha Joshi Amity Business School 786026310684 02-09-2013 ajoshi@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 02-09-2013 -
22 | Mr. Naresh Kedia Amity Business School 909624853897 08-01-2016 nkedia@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 08-01-2016 -
23 | Mr Rajiv Kumar Dwivedi Amity Business School 456553451114 26-08-2013 rkdwivedi@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 26-08-2013 -
24 | Mr K. Muthuvel Amity Business School 655421783787 01-02-2012 kmuthuvel@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 01-02-2012 -
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25 | Mr Vikrant Vikram Singh Amity Business School 799475935954 01-10-2014 vvsingh@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 01-10-2014 --
26 | Mrs Rimjhim Amity Business School 460108321688 18-02-2015 riha@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 18-02-2015 --
27 Mr Harendra Singh Amity Business School 950299196130 17-07-2015 hsingh@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 17-07-2015 -
28 | Dr. Neeta Saxnea Amity Business School 980242140623 26-09-2016 nsaxena@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 26-09-2016
29 Mr Pankaj Mishra Amity Business School 380924692833 20-01-2015 pmishra2@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 20-01-2015
30 Ms. Mansi Tiwari Amity Business School 880052582732 15-02-2017 mtiwari@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 15-02-2017 --
31 Dr Rohit Singh Tomar Amity Business School 447255428190 03-10-2011 rstomar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 03-10-2011
32 Dr A. Shanker Prakash Amity Business School 841836757323 15-07-2016 asprakash@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 15-07-2016 -
33 | Ms. Vippa Dhingra Amity Business School 536870937974 15-09-2017 vdhingra@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 15-09-2017 -
34 | Maj. Gen (Dr) S.C. Jain, VSM** (Retd) Amity School of Engineering and Technology 525731867480 01-06-2017 scjain@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 01-06-2017 -
35 | DrArvind Kumar Upadhyay Amity School of Engineering and Technology 400694964015 01-07-2016 akupadhyay@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 01-07-2016
36 | Mr. Hemant Kumar Soni Amity School of Engineering and Technology 758757630996 16-09-2015 hksoni@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 16-09-2015
37 | Mr. Ashok Kumar Shrivastava Amity School of Engineering and Technology 617006337949 12-10-2015 akshrivastaval@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 12-10-2015

j Ms Samta Jain Goyal Amity School of Engineering and Technology 529639329578 26-08-2013 sjgoyal@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 26-08-2013 -
39 Ms. Divya Gautam Bilwal Amity School of Engineering and Technology 235563576889 24-08-2015 dgbilwal@gwa.amity.edu. Female | Assistant Professor 24-08-2015 -
40 | Ms Madhavi Dhingra Amity School of Engineering and Technology 994231607883 30-07-2014 mdhingra@gwa.amity.edu }éemale Assistant Professor 30-07-2014 -
41 | Mr Vivek Parashar Amity School of Engineering and Technology 353815273875 20-07-2011 vparashar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 20-07-2011 -
42 | Ms Amrita Parashar Amity School of Engineering and Technology 333267077013 01-03-2012 aparashar@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 01-03-2012 -
43 | Mr. Devendra Kumar Mishra Amity School of Engineering and Technology 512648677327 29-09-2015 dkmishra@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 29-09-2015 -
44 | Mr Varun Mishra Amity School of Engineering and Technology 894058917491 26-08-2013 vmishral@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 26-08-2013 -
45 | Mr. Dinesh Sharma Amity School of Engineering and Technology 478796727265 26-10-2015 dsharma@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 26-10-2015
46 | Mr Rajeev Goyal Amity School of Engineering and Technology 912111135497 10-03-2014 rgoyal@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 10-03-2014
47 | MrEshan Gupta Amity School of Engineering and Technology 855391263642 28-10-2014 egupta@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 28-10-2014
48 | Mr Vaibhav Agrawal Amity School of Engineering and Technology 454935770149 28-10-2014 vagrawal@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 28-10-2014
49 | Dr. Raghavendra Sharma Amity School of Engineering and Technology 469000848315 12-08-2016 rsharma3@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 12-08-2016 -
50 | Dr. Vivek Singh Kushwah Amity School of Engineering and Technology 363059171453 16-06-2011 vskushwah@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 16-06-2011 -
51 | MrsRinkoo Bhatia Amity School of Engineering and Technology 799469760100 23-09-2013 rbhatia@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 23-09-2013 -
52 | MsShally Goyal Amity School of Engineering and Technology 337919992368 21-08-2012 sgoyal@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 21-08-2012 -
53 | MrAshutosh Barua Amity School of Engineering and Technology 342502000200 02-09-2013 abarua@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 02-09-2013 -
54 | Mr Narendra Kumar Garg Amity School of Engineering and Technology 790373514624 05-09-2013 nkgargdl@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 05-09-2013
55 | MsJuhi Dixit Amity School of Engineering and Technology 281000632938 02-09-2013 jdixit@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 02-09-2013 -
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56 | Ms. Neelam Singh Tomar Amity School of Engineering and Technology 325954470603 04-08-2017 nstomar@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 04-08-2017
57 | Ms. Neetu Sinha Amity School of Engineering and Technology 288524058765 31-08-2015 nsinha@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 31-08-2015 -
58 Mr Nasir Khan Amity School of Engineering and Technology 811756190618 07-10-2011 nkhan@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 07-10-2011
| 59 | Mr. Nagendra Kumar Sharma Amity School of Engineering and Technology 373818511865 14-09-2016 nksharma@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 14-09-2016
60 | Mr Rohit Kumar Pandey Amity School of Engineering and Technology 608266656541 15-09-2014 rkpandey@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 15-09-2014 ]|
61 Mr. Sandeep Rathee Amity School of Engineering and Techr-mlogy 388923155441 13-06-2018 srathee@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 13-06-2018 N
62 Dr Moon Banerjee Amity School of Engineering and Technology 598555557942 16-08-2017 mbanerjee@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 16-08-2017
63 | Mr. Arvind Singh Tomar Amity School of Engineering and Technology 450490990765 01-09-2015 astomar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 01-09-2015
64 | Dr Abhishek Sharma Amity School of Engineering and Technology 372157581041 10-03-2017 asharmal@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 10-03-2017 -
65 | Mr Mohan Kantharia Amity School of Engineering and Technology 291863804174 18-02-2013 mkantharia@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 18-02-2013
66 | Mr. Imran Ahmad Khan Amity School of Engineering and Technology 412080941024 12-04-2018 iakhan@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 12-04-2018
67 | Mr. Ripunjoy Gogoi Amity School of Engineering and Technology 669747715271 22-06-2018 rgogoi@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 22-06-2018
68 | Mr.Shashank Gupta Amity School of Engineering and Technology 796462818915 07-08-2015 sgupta@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 07-08-2015
69 | Dr Manisha Singh Amity School of Engineering and Technology 546530442335 24-09-2012 msingh@gwa.amity.edu Female | Associate Professor 24-09-2012
70 | Dr Pankaj Kumar Mishra Amity School of Engineering and Technology 490455583820 25-07-2011 pmishra@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 25-07-2011
71 | Dr.Snehal Chandrashekhar Jani Amity School of Engineering and Technology 813182092885 09-11-2016 scjani@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 09-11-2016
72 Dr Rachana Kathal Amity School of Engineering and Technotogy 799259126456 11-08-2011 rkathal@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 11-08-2011
73 | Dr. Divya Singh Amity School of Engineering and Technology 378567511492 20-06-2017 dsinghl@gwa.amity.edy Female | Assistant Professor 20-06-2017
74 Mrs Sonia Shivhare Amity School of Engineering and Technology 436125669973 24-02-2014 sshivhare@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 24-02-2014
75 | Mr Alok Jain Amity School of Engineering and Technology 735498544199 16-10-2012 ajainl@gwa.amity.edy Male Assistant Professor 16-10-2012
76 | DrYogesh Shukla Amity Schaol of Engineering and Technology 666089145617 22-09-2012 yshukla@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 22-09-2012 -
77 Dr Sumit Narula Amity School of Communication 662236611627 13-06-2013 snarula@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 13-06-2013
78 | Mr Dhruv Sabharwal Amity Schoo! of Communication 253273045387 13-08-2014 dsabharwal@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 13-08-2014
79 | Mr. Ashish Sharma Amity School of Communication 239339486522 16-08-2016 asharma3@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 16-08-2016
80 | Mr. Satnam Singh Amity Schoo!l of Communication 301318770302 14-08-2017 ssingh2 @gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 14-08-2017
81 | DrSandesh Mahajan Amity School of Communication 790942492528 16-09-2013 smahajan@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 16-09-2013
82 | Mr Aditya Kumar Shukla Amity School of Communication 519676583178 08-09-2014 akshukla@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 08-09-2014
83 | Ms. Sayantani Roy Amity School of Communication 546244633958 07-09-2015 sroy@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 07-09-2015 --
84 Dr Deepa Pandey gxa\igstltute of Behavioural and Allied 969555588397 24-10-2011 dpandey@gwa.amity.edu Female | Associate Professor 24-10-2011

();b\m,
Am anpy =
Direcior-tic .
Armity University Mac

Tk~

Regiciar

prainy University Madhya Prvdesh

Page 3 of 5



ms  AMITY UNIVERSITY

MADHYA PRADESH

Established vide Government of Madhya Fradesh Act No. 27 of 2010

T

85 Dr. Rajendra Kumar Sharma :g;x;r;stltute of Behavioural and Allied 919386074846 30-08-2016 rksharmal@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 30-08-2016 -
86 | Dr Deepak Kumar ?cr?;?;‘la:stltute of Behavioural and Allied 351090608402 05-04-2018 dkumarl@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 05-04-2018
87 Ms. Shubhagata Awasthi ?gz:]\;:;stltute of Behavioural and Allied 825449201423 10-03-2016 sawasthi@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 10-03-2016 -

= ” 5 : -
88 | DrShraddha Tripathi :c'?e'xé';sm“te of Behaviourat and Afiied 247856676291 12-02-2015 | stripathi@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor | 12-02-2015

- . Behavi =
89 | Dr.Nandha Kumara Pujam.s Qg‘e';‘g;“'t“te of Behavioural and Allied 785271751415 | 29-08-2016 | nkpujam@gwa.amity.edu Male | Associate Professor | 29-08-2016 :

. i i B i li
90 | Ms. Riya :(?;;tér;stltute of Behavioural and Allied 430934977661 28-09-2017 rmandal@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 28-09-2017 -
91 :\szjt‘dc';e" Rajinder Kumar, AVSM, SM, VSM Amity Law School 815265820301 04-09-2017 | rkumarl@gwa.amity.edu Male | Professor 04-09-2017
92 Dr. Rakhi Singh Chouhan Amity Law School 746533974094 17-08-2017 rsingh2@gwa.amity.edu Female | Associate Professor 17-08-2017
93 Dr. Sandeep Kulshrestha Amity Law School 690706001734 02-11-2015 skulshrestha @gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 02-11-2015 -
94 Dr. Sanjiv Singh Bhadauria Amity Law School 893695709020 20-07-2016 ssbhadauria@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 20-07-2016
95 Dr Saroj Choudhary Amity Law School 490227356780 07-11-2014 schoudhary@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 07-11-2014 -
96 Dr. Alpa Sethi Amity Law School 228067038591 26-08-2016 asethi@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 26-08-2016 -
97 Mr. Sachin Kumar Sharma Amity Law School 864502905555 25-01-2016 sksharma@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 25-01-2016 -
98 Ms. Krati Rajoria Amity Law School 720985993582 20-02-2017 krajoria@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 20-02-2017
99 Mr Abhinav Upadhyay Amity Law Schoo! 840435222024 10-06-2013 aupadhyay@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 10-06-2013 -
100 | Mr. Arun Sharma Amity Law School 882181195210 20-05-2017 asharma4@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 20-05-2017 -
101 | Mr. Sadanand Anantrao Karhale Amity Law School 200874550721 23-03-2018 sakarhale@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 23-03-2018 -
102 | Dr. Mohit Sharma Amity Law School 892972825077 01-08-2016 msharmal@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 -
103 | Dr Iti Roychowdhury Amity Institute of Social Science 622293923963 05-12-2011 iroychowdhury@gwa.amity.edu | Female | Professor 05-12-2011 -
104 | Dr Bishakha Mandal Amity Institute of Social Science 575826111316 04-07-2016 bmandal@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 04-07-2016 -
105 | Dr Sudha Mishra Amity Institute of Social Science 884462810081 26-08-2013 smishrab@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 26-08-2013
106 | Ms. Deepti Bhargava Amity Institute of Social Science 897590726049 01-08-2016 dbhargava@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 01-08-2016 -
107 | Ms Anshu Singh Choudhary Amity School of Fashion Design and Technology | 976994098302 23-10-2013 aschoudhary@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 23-10-2013 -
108 | Ms. Annu Kumari Amity School of Fashion Design and Technology 742022509833 08-03-2018 akumari@gwa.amity.edu Female | Assistant Professor 08-03-2018 -
109 | Mr Ashish Sharma Amity School of Architecture and Planning 902503306846 16-02-2015 asharma2@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 16-02-2015
110 | Mr Sudheer Singh Sikarwar Amity School of Architecture and Planning 711093959996 03-04-2015 sssikarwarl@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 03-04-2015 -
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111 | Mr. Manish Kumar Chitranshi Amity School of Architecture and Planning 752514191424 08-12-2015 mkchitranshi@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 08-12-2015 -
112 | Mr. Rajeev Parashar Amity School of Architecture and Planning 263070916467 15-05-2017 rparashar@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 15-05-2017 --
113 | Mr. Siddharth Mishra Amity School of Architecture and Planning 788665960979 08-12-2015 smishra@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 08-12-2015 -
114 | Ms. Kinzalk Singh Chauhan Amity School of Architecture and Planning 937345616940 08-05-2017 kschauhan@gwa.amity.edu Male Assistant Professor 08-05-2017
115 | Mr. Siddharth Singh Jadon Amity School of Architecture and Planning 246477532605 23-03-2018 ssjadon@gwa.amity.edu Male Associate Professor 23-03-2018
116 | Ms Monika Shekhar Gupta Amity School of Architecture and Planning 266335498905 26-08-2013 msgupta@gwa.amity.edu Female | Associate Professor 26-08-2013 -
117 | Prof Yogendra Pal Singh Amity School of Architecture and Planning 550150118162 05-09-2012 ypsingh@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 05-09-2012 -
118 | Prof. (Dr) A.N. Nagappa Amity Institute of Pharmacy 959651918498 01-06-2018 annagappa@gwa.amity.edu Male Professor 01-06-2018
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